o v kc wnN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
High School Manager

Production Manager

Cafeteria Assistant/Receipts

Cafeteria Assistant
Lead Cafeteria Assistant

Lead Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant
Lead Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Lead Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Lead Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Lead Cafeteria Assistant
Lead Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Lead Cafeteria Assistant

Lead Cafeteria Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Kids First Program
Assistant

New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

Department

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition

Total Wages

$57,287
$55,073
$47,900
$46,921
$28,395
$28,148

$23,936
$22,150
$21,742
$21,678
$21,203
$21,184
$20,793
$20,639
$20,262
$20,109
$20,081
$19,855
$18,538
$18,504
$17,231
$16,950
$16,723
$16,132
$16,008
$15,551
$15,398
$14,530
$14,294
$13,050



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Lead Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Lead Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant/Receipts

Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified
New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition

$13,048
$12,443
$11,678
$10,900
$10,748
$10,482
$9,880
$9,790
$9,710
$9,566
$7,896
$7,724
$7,617
$7,376
$6,659
$6,448
$6,121
$6,090
$5,744
$5,366
$5,353
$5,234
$5,139
$4,992
$4,289
$3,426
$2,402
$2,308
$1,467
$1,366
$1,170
$1,090



