	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	High School Manager		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$57,287
2.	Production Manager		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$55,073
3.	Cafeteria Assistant/Receipts		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$47,900
4.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$46,921
5.	Lead Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$28,395
6.	Lead Cafeteria Assistant	Kids First Program Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$28,148
7.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$23,936
8.	Lead Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$22,150
9.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$21,742
10.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$21,678
11.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$21,203
12.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$21,184
13.	Lead Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$20,793
14.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$20,639
15.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$20,262
16.	Lead Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$20,109
17.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$20,081
18.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$19,855
19.	Lead Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$18,538
20.	Lead Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$18,504
21.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$17,231
22.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$16,950
23.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$16,723
24.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$16,132
25.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$16,008
26.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$15,551
27.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$15,398
28.	Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$14,530
29.	Lead Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$14,294
30.	Lead Cafeteria Assistant		New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$13,050

31.	Lead Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$13,048
32.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$12,443
33.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$11,678
34.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$10,900
35.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$10,748
36.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$10,482
37.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$9,880
38.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$9,790
39.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$9,710
40.	Lead Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$9,566
41.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$7,896
42.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$7,724
43.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$7,617
44.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$7,376
45.	Cafeteria Assistant/Receipts	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$6,659
46.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$6,448
47.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$6,121
48.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$6,090
49.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$5,744
50.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$5,366
51.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$5,353
52.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$5,234
53.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$5,139
54.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$4,992
55.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$4,289
56.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$3,426
57.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$2,402
58.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$2,308
59.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$1,467
60.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$1,366
61.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$1,170
62.	Cafeteria Assistant	New Haven Unified	Child Nutrition	\$1,090